
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00024, Chubbuck Overpass

U Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-15  0.6 Mi. N of Jct I-86

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 25,774

 26,161
 24,807

Bannock (3)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 21

 12,513

 12,822
 11,739

 13,262

 13,339
 13,068

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- 1 2 3 4 5 6

Road - 24,333 23,307 24,951 26,789 30,374 26,129

S DIR - 12,591 11,921 12,733 13,373 15,314 13,611

N DIR - 11,742 11,386 12,218 13,416 15,060 12,518

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

23,493 24,422 23,726 25,561 27,626 31,097 28,145

12,455 12,487 12,169 12,957 13,882 15,561 14,515

11,038 11,935 11,557 12,604 13,744 15,536 13,630

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

24,454 24,965 24,238 25,197 26,623 29,211 24,964

13,289 13,063 12,527 12,981 13,564 14,966 12,952

11,165 11,902 11,711 12,216 13,059 14,245 12,012

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

- - - - - - 23,327

- - - - - - 11,978

- - - - - - 11,349

28 29 30 31 - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

MADW 23,974 24,573 23,757 25,236 27,013 30,227 25,641

STDEV 680 342 466 307 538 952 2,027

DAYFAC 1.08 1.05 1.08 1.02 0.95 0.85 1.01
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